
 

 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar 
For the week commencing 21 September 2015 
 

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analys is. 
 

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia  
Sep Day Release Period Key Indicator* Unit Last Market 

21 Mon       

22 Tue ABS Residential Property 
Price Index 

 

JunQ-15 

 

 

NSW Residential property prices 

AUS Residential property prices 

 

%YoY 

%YoY 

 

+13.1 

+6.9 

 

- 

- 

23 Wed DOE Internet job vacancies 

 

Aug-15 NSW internet job vacancies 

AUS internet job vacancies 

%YoY 

%YoY 

+4.2 

-0.2 

- 

24 Thur ABS Demographic Statistics MarQ-15 NSW Population growth 

AUS Population growth 

%YoY 

%YoY 

+1.4 

+1.4 

- 

- 

 

25 Fri       

 

 National  Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available 

 

Weekly Economic Calendar – International * 

Sep Day Release Period Unit Last Market 

21 Mon      

22 Tue EUR consumer confidence Sep  Index  -6.9 -6.7 

23 Wed GER manufacturing PMI Sep  Index  53.3 52.0 

24 

Thur 

GER consumer confidence 

GER Ifo Business climate 

US durable goods orders 

US New home sales 

Oct  

Sep  

Aug  

Aug  

Index  

Index  

%MoM 

‘000, ann. 

9.9 

108.3 

2.2 

507 

9.8 

107.9 

-2.2 

515 

25 
Fri 

US GDP, 3
rd

 release 

US Uni of Michigan Consumer confidence 

Jun Q 

Sep  

%Q ann. 

Index  

3.7 

85.7 

3.7 

87.0 

 

* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time 


