

Weekly Economic Calendar

For the week commencing 21 September 2015

This Calendar shows future release dates of key economic data and publications used by NSW Treasury for monitoring and analysis.

Weekly Economic Calendar – Australia

Sep	Day	Release	Period	Key Indicator*	Unit	Last	Market
21	Mon						
22	Tue	ABS Residential Property Price Index	JunQ-15	NSW Residential property prices AUS Residential property prices	%YoY %YoY	+13.1 +6.9	-
23	Wed	DOE Internet job vacancies	Aug-15	NSW internet job vacancies AUS internet job vacancies	%YoY %YoY	+4.2 -0.2	-
24	Thur	ABS Demographic Statistics	MarQ-15	NSW Population growth AUS Population growth	%YoY %YoY	+1.4 +1.4	-
25	Fri						

National

•

Titles in blue font indicate that state data is available

Weekly Economic Calendar – International

Sep	Day	Release	Period	Unit	Last	Market
21	Mon					
22	Tue	EUR consumer confidence	Sep	Index	-6.9	-6.7
23	Wed	GER manufacturing PMI	Sep	Index	53.3	52.0
24	Thur	GER consumer confidence	Oct	Index	9.9	9.8
27		GER Ifo Business climate	Sep	Index	108.3	107.9
		US durable goods orders	Aug	%MoM	2.2	-2.2
		US New home sales	Aug	'000, ann.	507	515
25	Fri	US GDP, 3 rd release	Jun Q	%Q ann.	3.7	3.7
20		US Uni of Michigan Consumer confidence	Sep	Index	85.7	87.0

* North American and most European reports are released overnight Australian time